
SPECIFICATION SHEET

Technical for DC's

Elevator & Slip Recess OD
Elevator & Slip Recess Length
Spiral Length
Box Tong Space
Pin Tong Space

Unit

mtr

inch
inch
inch
inch
inch

gal/ft
l/m
gal/ft
l/m
gal/ft

Shoulder Type

Equipment 

4‐3/4" Drillcollar, Non-Mag. Slick

SPECIFICATION

ft

P‐530

BODY
Material Grade

l/m

Values herein is meant as guidelines only. Odfjell will not be 
held liable for any damage or injuries !

4 3/4"
Slick

9,45

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

0,716
8,89
0,207
2,57
0,923

31

11,46

lbs
kg
lbs/ft
kg/mtr

1 442
654
46,6
69,4

Connection
OD
ID
BB+SRG (NS-2)

API
inch
inch

NC‐38
4,75
2,25
Yes

lbf
kN
ft-lbf
kNm
ft-lbf
kNm

465 000
2 068
16 200
21,9
9 200
12,5

lbf
kN
ft-lbs
kNm

1 511 900
6 725
105 700
143,3
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Displacement

Capacity

Closed End Displacement

Overall Length (New)

Weight

Weight/Lenght

Connection Tensile Capacity

Connection Torisional Capacity

Make up torque (with SRG)

Tensile Capacity (New)

Torsional Capacity (New)

Taper
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